
2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

84 Alexandra Krokhmal Hendon 10.350 7.050 17.400 1

75 Anna Victoria Sobko Devotion 9.500 7.300 16.800 2

78 Lily Murphy Gib Rock 9.700 5.400 15.100 3

90 Sara Alexia Huluba Devotion 9.800 4.700 14.500 4

81 Alex Marshall Finesse 8.150 5.500 13.650 5

88 Radoslava Hristova LSA 8.350 5.000 13.350 6

77 Amelie Haines Esprit Rhythmic 6.500 6.350 12.850 7

86 Grace Hu City of Manchester 8.350 4.050 12.400 8

83 Eloise Metcalfe Esprit Rhythmic 7.350 4.950 12.300 9

82 Glenda Antonioni Preve A&V Rhythmic 8.300 3.800 12.100 10

80 Zahra Van Tonden LGSE 7.150 4.050 11.200 11

76 Rianna Croiter City of Manchester 7.000 3.700 10.700 12

85 Lottie Cahill Finesse 6.450 4.150 10.600 13

89 Isobel Barber Billings 8.150 2.350 10.500 14

87 Ruby Lewis Olivia's School of RG 6.850 3.350 10.200 15

79 Tallulah Crabtree Ribby Hall 5.450 4.350 9.800 16



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

84 Alexandra Krokhmal Hendon 10.350 1 75 Anna Victoria Sobko Devotion 7.300 1

90 Sara Alexia Huluba Devotion 9.800 2 84 Alexandra Krokhmal Hendon 7.050 2

78 Lily Murphy Gib Rock 9.700 3 77 Amelie Haines Esprit Rhythmic 6.350 3

75 Anna Victoria Sobko Devotion 9.500 4 81 Alex Marshall Finesse 5.500 4

86 Grace Hu City of Manchester 8.350 5= 78 Lily Murphy Gib Rock 5.400 5

88 Radoslava Hristova LSA 8.350 5= 88 Radoslava Hristova LSA 5.000 6

82 Glenda Antonioni Preve A&V Rhythmic 8.300 7 83 Eloise Metcalfe Esprit Rhythmic 4.950 7

89 Isobel Barber Billings 8.150 8= 90 Sara Alexia Huluba Devotion 4.700 8

81 Alex Marshall Finesse 8.150 8= 79 Tallulah Crabtree Ribby Hall 4.350 9

83 Eloise Metcalfe Esprit Rhythmic 7.350 10 85 Lottie Cahill Finesse 4.150 10

80 Zahra Van Tonden LGSE 7.150 11 80 Zahra Van Tonden LGSE 4.050 11

76 Rianna Croiter City of Manchester 7.000 12 86 Grace Hu City of Manchester 4.050 12

87 Ruby Lewis Olivia's School of RG 6.850 13 82 Glenda Antonioni Preve A&V Rhythmic 3.800 13

77 Amelie Haines Esprit Rhythmic 6.500 14 76 Rianna Croiter City of Manchester 3.700 14

85 Lottie Cahill Finesse 6.450 15 87 Ruby Lewis Olivia's School of RG 3.350 15

79 Tallulah Crabtree Ribby Hall 5.450 16 89 Isobel Barber Billings 2.350 16



 

2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 OVERALL

FreeFreeFreeFree RopeRopeRopeRope TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

94 Isabella Ashall Esprit Rhythmic 9.150 8.550 17.700 1

106 Karolina Averlingyte Elite 10.400 7.100 17.500 2

108 Daisy Beesley City of Manchester 8.950 7.550 16.500 3

107 Kayra Hanci Devotion 9.550 6.500 16.050 4

92 Emily Atkinson Ribby Hall 9.100 6.900 16.000 5

93 Francesca Tacud Elena 9.600 6.250 15.850 6

103 Alexandra Charnley Ribby Hall 7.950 7.100 15.050 7

96 Lillian Cecylia Chyzowski LSA 8.200 6.600 14.800 8

109 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham 6.750 7.500 14.250 9

100 Elodie Mcnelis Worcester 8.550 5.450 14.000 10

102 Thea Cawthorn Gib Rock 8.650 5.200 13.850 11

98 Imogen Clyde Llanelli Academy 8.200 5.250 13.450 12

99 Stephanie Drositis Hendon 7.000 6.400 13.400 13

110 Lilia Kobyasheva Hendon 7.100 6.200 13.300 14

97 Neve Turvey South Essex 7.450 5.150 12.600 15

101 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli Academy 7.000 5.450 12.450 16

104 Isobel Hirst Erewash Valley   6.950 4.400 11.350 17

91 Olivia Talentaite A&V Rhythmic 6.600 2.900 9.500 18

105 Elizaveta Myshkina Deeside 4.850 3.850 8.700 19



 

 2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS

FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos

106 Karolina Averlingyte Elite 10.400 1 94 Isabella Ashall Esprit Rhythmic 8.550 1

93 Francesca Tacud Elena 9.600 2 108 Daisy Beesley City of Manchester 7.550 2

107 Kayra Hanci Devotion 9.550 3 109 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham 7.500 3

94 Isabella Ashall Esprit Rhythmic 9.150 4 103 Alexandra Charnley Ribby Hall 7.100 4=

92 Emily Atkinson Ribby Hall 9.100 5 106 Karolina Averlingyte Elite 7.100 4=

108 Daisy Beesley City of Manchester 8.950 6 92 Emily Atkinson Ribby Hall 6.900 6

102 Thea Cawthorn Gib Rock 8.650 7 96 Lillian Cecylia Chyzowski LSA 6.600 7

100 Elodie Mcnelis Worcester 8.550 8 107 Kayra Hanci Devotion 6.500 8

96 Lillian Cecylia Chyzowski LSA 8.200 9= 99 Stephanie Drositis Hendon 6.400 9

98 Imogen Clyde Llanelli Academy 8.200 9= 93 Francesca Tacud Elena 6.250 10

103 Alexandra Charnley Ribby Hall 7.950 11 110 Lilia Kobyasheva Hendon 6.200 11

97 Neve Turvey South Essex 7.450 12 100 Elodie Mcnelis Worcester 5.450 12=

110 Lilia Kobyasheva Hendon 7.100 13 101 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli Academy 5.450 12=

99 Stephanie Drositis Hendon 7.000 14= 98 Imogen Clyde Llanelli Academy 5.250 14

101 Mali-Fflur Lane Llanelli Academy 7.000 14= 102 Thea Cawthorn Gib Rock 5.200 15

104 Isobel Hirst Erewash Valley   6.950 16 97 Neve Turvey South Essex 5.150 16

109 Ayumi Dunbar City of Birmingham 6.750 17 104 Isobel Hirst Erewash Valley   4.400 17

91 Olivia Talentaite A&V Rhythmic 6.600 18 105 Elizaveta Myshkina Deeside 3.850 18

105 Elizaveta Myshkina Deeside 4.850 19 91 Olivia Talentaite A&V Rhythmic 2.900 19



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

4 Anastasia Zavaruhina LSA 8.700 8.050 16.750 1

8 Cara Mackay Esprit Rhythmic 7.950 7.450 15.400 2

15 Dinburgh Ai City of Manchester 6.500 8.400 14.900 3

11 Elena Gjoni LAGAD 7.200 7.500 14.700 4

21 Luka Sapoznikovaite Devotion 5.350 8.500 13.850 5

20 Alisa Wellfair Esprit Rhythmic 5.150 7.650 12.800 6

6 Darja Derugina West Lothian 6.600 6.100 12.700 7

16 Alina Dunk LSA 6.150 6.450 12.600 8

10 Maya Rakadjieva Erewash Valley 7.000 5.150 12.150 9

14 Claire King Hendon 5.500 6.300 11.800 10

1 Michelle Curteanu Hendon 5.900 5.750 11.650 11=

17 Rhiann Richardson South Essex 5.000 6.650 11.650 11=

5 Samantha Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 3.600 7.200 10.800 13

12 Phoebe Billingham City of Manchester 6.050 4.450 10.500 14

9 Erin Byrne Ribby Hall 4.750 5.500 10.250 15=

18 Mia Harding Worcester 5.650 4.600 10.250 15=

19 Emma Anderson West Lothian 5.450 4.250 9.700 17

2 Eva Yordanov Worcester 4.800 4.550 9.350 18=

7 Isobel Connah South Essex 4.000 5.350 9.350 18=

3 Charlotte Bean City of Manchester 3.400 4.250 7.650 20

13 Jameila Gilbert Castle 2.600 2.650 5.250 21



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

4 Anastasia Zavaruhina LSA 8.700 1 21 Luka Sapoznikovaite Devotion 8.500 1

8 Cara Mackay Esprit Rhythmic 7.950 2 15 Dinburgh Ai City of Manchester 8.400 2

11 Elena Gjoni LAGAD 7.200 3 4 Anastasia Zavaruhina LSA 8.050 3

10 Maya Rakadjieva Erewash Valley 7.000 4 20 Alisa Wellfair Esprit Rhythmic 7.650 4

6 Darja Derugina West Lothian 6.600 5 11 Elena Gjoni LAGAD 7.500 5

15 Dinburgh Ai City of Manchester 6.500 6 8 Cara Mackay Esprit Rhythmic 7.450 6

16 Alina Dunk LSA 6.150 7 5 Samantha Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 7.200 7

12 Phoebe Billingham City of Manchester 6.050 8 17 Rhiann Richardson South Essex 6.650 8

1 Michelle Curteanu Hendon 5.900 9 16 Alina Dunk LSA 6.450 9

18 Mia Harding Worcester 5.650 10 14 Claire King Hendon 6.300 10

14 Claire King Hendon 5.500 11 6 Darja Derugina West Lothian 6.100 11

19 Emma Anderson West Lothian 5.450 12 1 Michelle Curteanu Hendon 5.750 12

21 Luka Sapoznikovaite Devotion 5.350 13 9 Erin Byrne Ribby Hall 5.500 13

20 Alisa Wellfair Esprit Rhythmic 5.150 14 7 Isobel Connah South Essex 5.350 14

17 Rhiann Richardson South Essex 5.000 15 10 Maya Rakadjieva Erewash Valley 5.150 15

2 Eva Yordanov Worcester 4.800 16 18 Mia Harding Worcester 4.600 16

9 Erin Byrne Ribby Hall 4.750 17 2 Eva Yordanov Worcester 4.550 17

7 Isobel Connah South Essex 4.000 18 12 Phoebe Billingham City of Manchester 4.450 18

5 Samantha Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 3.600 19 3 Charlotte Bean City of Manchester 4.250 19

3 Charlotte Bean City of Manchester 3.400 20 19 Emma Anderson West Lothian 4.250 20

13 Jameila Gilbert Castle 2.600 21 13 Jameila Gilbert Castle 2.650 21



 

2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

40 Erin Mcintosh Finesse 8.200 8.100 16.300 1

35 Evin Tara Young A&V Rhythmic 6.650 9.000 15.650 2

25 Eva Marshall Finesse 9.000 6.100 15.100 3

22 Sasha Velicko LSA 8.600 6.300 14.900 4

31 Velizara Bakardjieva Devotion 6.300 7.500 13.800 5

29 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 7.300 6.400 13.700 6

32 Ava Rock Finesse 7.000 6.400 13.400 7

27 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 6.350 6.450 12.800 8

26 Rebecca Yianni LAGAD 5.850 5.950 11.800 9

33 Prisha Rai City of Birmingham 5.700 5.950 11.650 10

23 Jossyln Miller South Essex 6.500 4.800 11.300 11

39 Sandra Sotnikova Rhythmic Excellence 5.450 5.200 10.650 12

38 Julia Bandura London Phoenix 3.600 6.750 10.350 13

28 Elina Dufenyuk A&V Rhythmic 6.350 3.800 10.150 14

30 Olivia Koczan A&V Rhythmic 4.400 5.450 9.850 15

36 Jasmin Brody Beacon 5.050 4.450 9.500 16

37 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 3.550 4.950 8.500 17

34 Arabella Sear-Watkins Esprit Rhythmic 4.650 3.400 8.050 18

41 Erika Abalhanova A&V Rhythmic 2.800 4.850 7.650 19



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

25 Eva Marshall Finesse 9.000 1 35 Evin Tara Young A&V Rhythmic 9.000 1

22 Sasha Velicko LSA 8.600 2 40 Erin Mcintosh Finesse 8.100 2

40 Erin Mcintosh Finesse 8.200 3 31 Velizara Bakardjieva Devotion 7.500 3

29 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 7.300 4 38 Julia Bandura London Phoenix 6.750 4

32 Ava Rock Finesse 7.000 5 27 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 6.450 5

35 Evin Tara Young A&V Rhythmic 6.650 6 29 Nia Roberts Llanelli Academy 6.400 6=

23 Jossyln Miller South Essex 6.500 7 32 Ava Rock Finesse 6.400 6=

27 Sienna Wheelhouse Finesse 6.350 8 22 Sasha Velicko LSA 6.300 8

28 Elina Dufenyuk A&V Rhythmic 6.350 9 25 Eva Marshall Finesse 6.100 9

31 Velizara Bakardjieva Devotion 6.300 10 26 Rebecca Yianni LAGAD 5.950 10

26 Rebecca Yianni LAGAD 5.850 11 33 Prisha Rai City of Birmingham 5.950 11

33 Prisha Rai City of Birmingham 5.700 12 30 Olivia Koczan A&V Rhythmic 5.450 12

39 Sandra Sotnikova Rhythmic Excellence 5.450 13 39 Sandra Sotnikova Rhythmic Excellence 5.200 13

36 Jasmin Brody Beacon 5.050 14 37 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 4.950 14

34 Arabella Sear-Watkins Esprit Rhythmic 4.650 15 41 Erika Abalhanova A&V Rhythmic 4.850 15

30 Olivia Koczan A&V Rhythmic 4.400 16 23 Jossyln Miller South Essex 4.800 16

38 Julia Bandura London Phoenix 3.600 17 36 Jasmin Brody Beacon 4.450 17

37 Olivia Walker Ribby Hall 3.550 18 28 Elina Dufenyuk A&V Rhythmic 3.800 18

41 Erika Abalhanova A&V Rhythmic 2.800 19 34 Arabella Sear-Watkins Esprit Rhythmic 3.400 19



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

69 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD 9.300 8.550 6.550 24.400 1

73 Rachel Lattimer South Essex 7.950 9.500 5.250 22.700 2

71 Michela Sara Mazilu LSA 8.200 6.500 7.350 22.050 3

63 Victoria Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 7.700 7.750 5.250 20.700 4

67 Elena Gill Team Bath 6.950 6.750 5.350 19.050 5

72 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli Academy 4.850 8.400 4.300 17.550 6

70 Rosie Gaines Team Bath 8.550 5.850 2.700 17.100 7

65 Elisabeth Lyndon Team Bath 7.000 5.550 4.000 16.550 8

66 Anna Klioukina Galaxy 7.600 5.950 2.800 16.350 9

74 Kashvi Cox Team Bath 4.550 5.550 4.700 14.800 10

62 Ashley-Hana Rosquetta Deeside 6.200 5.100 3.350 14.650 11

64 Esme Primrose Deeside 5.600 5.100 3.200 13.900 12

61 Suzanne Whittle Beacon 5.550 4.150 1.700 11.400 13

68 Connie Watt Castle 4.550 4.700 1.200 10.450 14



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

69 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD 9.300 1 73 Rachel Lattimer South Essex 9.500 1

70 Rosie Gaines Team Bath 8.550 2 69 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD 8.550 2

71 Michela Sara Mazilu LSA 8.200 3 72 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli Academy 8.400 3

73 Rachel Lattimer South Essex 7.950 4 63 Victoria Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 7.750 4

63 Victoria Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 7.700 5 67 Elena Gill Team Bath 6.750 5

66 Anna Klioukina Galaxy 7.600 6 71 Michela Sara Mazilu LSA 6.500 6

65 Elisabeth Lyndon Team Bath 7.000 7 66 Anna Klioukina Galaxy 5.950 7

67 Elena Gill Team Bath 6.950 8 70 Rosie Gaines Team Bath 5.850 8

62 Ashley-Hana Rosquetta Deeside 6.200 9 65 Elisabeth Lyndon Team Bath 5.550 9

64 Esme Primrose Deeside 5.600 10 74 Kashvi Cox Team Bath 5.550 10

61 Suzanne Whittle Beacon 5.550 11 62 Ashley-Hana Rosquetta Deeside 5.100 11=

72 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli Academy 4.850 12 64 Esme Primrose Deeside 5.100 11=

68 Connie Watt Castle 4.550 13= 68 Connie Watt Castle 4.700 13

74 Kashvi Cox Team Bath 4.550 13= 61 Suzanne Whittle Beacon 4.150 14



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

71 Michela Sara Mazilu LSA 7.350 1

69 Marfa Ekimova LAGAD 6.550 2

67 Elena Gill Team Bath 5.350 3

63 Victoria Brenzink Durigon City of Manchester 5.250 4=

73 Rachel Lattimer South Essex 5.250 4=

74 Kashvi Cox Team Bath 4.700 6

72 Lauryn Carpenter Llanelli Academy 4.300 7

65 Elisabeth Lyndon Team Bath 4.000 8

62 Ashley-Hana Rosquetta Deeside 3.350 9

64 Esme Primrose Deeside 3.200 10

66 Anna Klioukina Galaxy 2.800 11

70 Rosie Gaines Team Bath 2.700 12

61 Suzanne Whittle Beacon 1.700 13

68 Connie Watt Castle 1.200 14



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 OVERALL

BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

131 Azra Dewan Elite 11.400 10.000 7.650 29.050 1

138 Emily Mortimer Elena 8.250 9.100 6.450 23.800 2

124 Rachael Allen Elite 9.950 7.800 5.500 23.250 3

117 Alice King Hendon 7.750 6.850 6.450 21.050 4

140 Amy Lewis West Lothian 8.550 6.400 6.000 20.950 5

119 Isabella Garsten City of Birmingham 9.750 7.300 3.400 20.450 6

112 Phoebe Haughton Ribby Hall 7.700 8.250 4.150 20.100 7

130 Milana Hazar Devotion 6.900 7.050 5.200 19.150 8

132 Liza Breykin City of Manchester 8.600 5.450 4.900 18.950 9

116 Giselle Desseaux City of Canterbury 7.400 6.500 4.700 18.600 10

120 Katarina Hunter O.K. Gymnastics Academy 5.850 6.300 6.350 18.500 11

122 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 7.000 6.900 4.250 18.150 12

136 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 6.900 6.100 4.800 17.800 13

141 Sonia Loukine Hendon 6.550 5.950 4.450 16.950 14

139 Acacia Young City of Canterbury 5.750 5.900 3.450 15.100 15

121 Abby Esson Beacon 5.600 6.000 2.800 14.400 16

128 Michelle Becerra Pentland 5.700 4.600 3.950 14.250 17

118 Layla Davie Pentland 5.100 4.950 3.450 13.500 18

137 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 4.150 4.950 4.200 13.300 19

126 Tyana Reid City of Manchester 5.850 4.800 2.200 12.850 20

135 Sophie Forsythe Stockport 4.250 5.200 3.050 12.500 21

125 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix 4.900 3.900 2.200 11.000 22

129 Charlotte Gentile Stockport 5.400 2.900 2.550 10.850 23

134 Chloe Boyd West Lothian 4.800 2.750 3.150 10.700 24

123 Connie Miller South Essex 4.100 4.750 1.500 10.350 25

113 Amelia Beatty Stockport 4.850 3.050 2.000 9.900 26

111 Beth Williamson West Lothian 5.200 3.550 1.100 9.850 27

114 Arina Pavlova Elite 5.200 3.200 - 8.400 28



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

131 Azra Dewan Elite 11.400 1 131 Azra Dewan Elite 10.000 1

124 Rachael Allen Elite 9.950 2 138 Emily Mortimer Elena 9.100 2

119 Isabella Garsten City of Birmingham 9.750 3 112 Phoebe Haughton Ribby Hall 8.250 3

132 Liza Breykin City of Manchester 8.600 4 124 Rachael Allen Elite 7.800 4

140 Amy Lewis West Lothian 8.550 5 119 Isabella Garsten City of Birmingham 7.300 5

138 Emily Mortimer Elena 8.250 6 130 Milana Hazar Devotion 7.050 6

117 Alice King Hendon 7.750 7 122 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 6.900 7

112 Phoebe Haughton Ribby Hall 7.700 8 117 Alice King Hendon 6.850 8

116 Giselle Desseaux City of Canterbury 7.400 9 116 Giselle Desseaux City of Canterbury 6.500 9

122 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 7.000 10 140 Amy Lewis West Lothian 6.400 10

130 Milana Hazar Devotion 6.900 11= 120 Katarina Hunter O.K. Gymnastics Academy 6.300 11

136 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 6.900 11= 136 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 6.100 12

141 Sonia Loukine Hendon 6.550 13 121 Abby Esson Beacon 6.000 13

120 Katarina Hunter O.K. Gymnastics Academy 5.850 14= 141 Sonia Loukine Hendon 5.950 14

126 Tyana Reid City of Manchester 5.850 14= 139 Acacia Young City of Canterbury 5.900 15

139 Acacia Young City of Canterbury 5.750 16= 132 Liza Breykin City of Manchester 5.450 16

128 Michelle Becerra Pentland 5.700 16= 135 Sophie Forsythe Stockport 5.200 17

121 Abby Esson Beacon 5.600 18 118 Layla Davie Pentland 4.950 18=

129 Charlotte Gentile Stockport 5.400 19 137 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 4.950 18=

111 Beth Williamson West Lothian 5.200 20= 126 Tyana Reid City of Manchester 4.800 20

114 Arina Pavlova Elite 5.200 20= 123 Connie Miller South Essex 4.750 21

118 Layla Davie Pentland 5.100 22 128 Michelle Becerra Pentland 4.600 22

125 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix 4.900 23 125 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix 3.900 23

113 Amelia Beatty Stockport 4.850 24 111 Beth Williamson West Lothian 3.550 24

134 Chloe Boyd West Lothian 4.800 25 114 Arina Pavlova Elite 3.200 25

135 Sophie Forsythe Stockport 4.250 26 113 Amelia Beatty Stockport 3.050 26

137 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 4.150 27 129 Charlotte Gentile Stockport 2.900 27

123 Connie Miller South Essex 4.100 28 134 Chloe Boyd West Lothian 2.750 28



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

131 Azra Dewan Elite 7.650 1

117 Alice King Hendon 6.450 2

138 Emily Mortimer Elena 6.450 3

120 Katarina Hunter O.K. Gymnastics Academy 6.350 4

140 Amy Lewis West Lothian 6.000 5

124 Rachael Allen Elite 5.500 6

130 Milana Hazar Devotion 5.200 7

132 Liza Breykin City of Manchester 4.900 8

136 Nicole Rollinson Nene Valley 4.800 9

116 Giselle Desseaux City of Canterbury 4.700 10

141 Sonia Loukine Hendon 4.450 11

122 Anastasija Torubarova LSA 4.250 12

137 Claudia Wheelhouse Finesse 4.200 13

112 Phoebe Haughton Ribby Hall 4.150 14

128 Michelle Becerra Pentland 3.950 15

118 Layla Davie Pentland 3.450 16

139 Acacia Young City of Canterbury 3.450 16=

119 Isabella Garsten City of Birmingham 3.400 18

134 Chloe Boyd West Lothian 3.150 19

135 Sophie Forsythe Stockport 3.050 20

121 Abby Esson Beacon 2.800 21

129 Charlotte Gentile Stockport 2.550 22

125 Sophia Loizou London Phoenix 2.200 23=

126 Tyana Reid City of Manchester 2.200 23=

113 Amelia Beatty Stockport 2.000 25

123 Connie Miller South Essex 1.500 26

111 Beth Williamson West Lothian 1.100 27



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 OVERALL

HoopHoopHoopHoop ClubsClubsClubsClubs RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

42 Emily Woodruff City of Canterbury 11.050 11.150 8.150 30.350 1

55 Louise Christie Beacon 9.700 9.100 9.350 28.150 2

60 Diana Punt Castle 8.750 8.750 6.800 24.300 3

142 Sophie Brooke Hookings Team Bath 9.250 8.450 6.500 24.200 4

48 Jade Woollard South Essex 7.950 8.650 7.300 23.900 5

47 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 7.550 9.400 6.550 23.500 6

52 Lily Wilson West Lothian 6.450 8.950 7.550 22.950 7

43 Amelie Menger City of Manchester 8.100 6.200 8.100 22.400 8

46 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 7.250 9.200 4.950 21.400 9

53 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 6.850 6.900 7.150 20.900 10

50 Sophie Coombes Finesse 8.600 6.600 5.650 20.850 11

45 Sarah Dennis Team Bath 6.850 8.450 5.500 20.800 12

44 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos London Phoenix 7.700 5.100 5.900 18.700 13

58 Rebecca Wright South Essex 7.250 3.650 6.250 17.150 14

49 Emily Martin Stockport 5.250 5.650 6.100 17.000 15

54 Gabija Poskaite A&V Rhythmic 5.750 4.700 5.150 15.600 16

56 Symone Strath Beacon 6.400 4.650 3.900 14.950 17

59 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 6.300 1.100 5.200 12.600 18

51 Katie O'Connor South Essex 2.150 2.050 2.050 6.250 1

2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 DISABILITY OVERALL



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

42 Emily Woodruff City of Canterbury 11.050 1 42 Emily Woodruff City of Canterbury 11.150 1

55 Louise Christie Beacon 9.700 2 47 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 9.400 2

142 Sophie Brooke Hookings Team Bath 9.250 3 46 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 9.200 3

60 Diana Punt Castle 8.750 4 55 Louise Christie Beacon 9.100 4

50 Sophie Coombes Finesse 8.600 5 52 Lily Wilson West Lothian 8.950 5

43 Amelie Menger City of Manchester 8.100 6 60 Diana Punt Castle 8.750 6

48 Jade Woollard South Essex 7.950 7 48 Jade Woollard South Essex 8.650 7

44 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos London Phoenix 7.700 8 45 Sarah Dennis Team Bath 8.450 8

47 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 7.550 9 142 Sophie Brooke Hookings Team Bath 8.450 9

46 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 7.250 10 53 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 6.900 10

58 Rebecca Wright South Essex 7.250 11 50 Sophie Coombes Finesse 6.600 11

45 Sarah Dennis Team Bath 6.850 12= 43 Amelie Menger City of Manchester 6.200 12

53 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 6.850 12= 49 Emily Martin Stockport 5.650 13

52 Lily Wilson West Lothian 6.450 14 44 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos London Phoenix 5.100 14

56 Symone Strath Beacon 6.400 15 54 Gabija Poskaite A&V Rhythmic 4.700 15

59 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 6.300 16 56 Symone Strath Beacon 4.650 16

54 Gabija Poskaite A&V Rhythmic 5.750 17 58 Rebecca Wright South Essex 3.650 17

49 Emily Martin Stockport 5.250 18 59 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 1.100 18

51 Katie O'Connor South Essex 2.150 1 51 Katie O'Connor South Essex 2.050 1

2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 DISABILITY APPARATUS



2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

55 Louise Christie Beacon 9.350 1

42 Emily Woodruff City of Canterbury 8.150 2

43 Amelie Menger City of Manchester 8.100 3

52 Lily Wilson West Lothian 7.550 4

48 Jade Woollard South Essex 7.300 5

53 Sophie De-Bear City of Birmingham 7.150 6

60 Diana Punt Castle 6.800 7

47 Leah Alcock City of Canterbury 6.550 8

142 Sophie Brooke Hookings Team Bath 6.500 9

58 Rebecca Wright South Essex 6.250 10

49 Emily Martin Stockport 6.100 11

44 Luisa Rosa Crystal-Campos London Phoenix 5.900 12

50 Sophie Coombes Finesse 5.650 13

45 Sarah Dennis Team Bath 5.500 14

59 Amy Cockburn-Pittner Pentland 5.200 15

54 Gabija Poskaite A&V Rhythmic 5.150 16

46 Ciara Lindsay Pentland 4.950 17

56 Symone Strath Beacon 3.900 18

51 Katie O'Connor South Essex 2.050 1

2018 NDP FINALS - GRADE 10 DISABILITY APPARATUS


